

(Requestor's Name)
(Address)
(Address)
(City/State/Zip/Phone #)
(Business Entity Name)
(Document Number)
Certified Copies Certificates of Status
Special Instructions to Filing Officer:

700337788077

17

FILED



Office Use Only



115 N CALHOUN ST., STE. 4 TALLAHASSEE, FL 32301 2 P: 866.625.0838 1 F: 866.625.0839 COGENCYGLOBAL.COM

.

Account#: 12000000088

Date:12	2/09/2019	
Name:	Joy Weaver	
	1160871	
		SI US LLC
Articles	of Incorporation/Authorization to	Transact Business
🖌 Amendr	nent	
🗌 Change	of Agent	
Reinstat	ement	
Convers	ion	
Merger		
🗌 Dissolut	ion/Withdrawal	
Fictitious	s Name	
Other		- City -
Authorized Am	ount: \$25.00	
Signature:	Ullar	5
(
Ċ		
COGENCY GLOBAL INC.	DEUROPEAN HQ COGENCY GLOBAL (UK) LIM REGISTERED IN ENGLAND & WALE	

COGENCY GLOBAL INC IO E 40° ST, 10° FL NY, NY 10016 D: +1.212,947.7200 P: 800.221.0102 F: 800.944.6607 JEUROPEAN HQ COGENCY GLOBAL (UK) LIMITE(REGISTRED IN ENGLAND & WALES, REGISTRY +60:072 5 LLOYDS AVE, UNIT 4CL LONDON EC3N 3AX +44 (0)20.3961.3080 ASIA PACIFIC HQ COGENCY GLOBAL (HK) LIMITED A HONG KONG UMITED COMPANY UNIT B, I/F, LIPPO LEIGHTON TOWER 103 LEIGHTON RD, CAUSEWAY BAY HONG KONG P: +852.2682.9633 F: +852.2682.9790

ARTICLES OF AMENDMENT TO **ARTICLES OF ORGANIZATION** FILED OF

FARMASI US LLC	2019 DEC -9 🔺 😂 33			
(Name of the Limited Liability Compa (A Florida Limited	and as it note anneaes on our econole)			
	SECRETARY OF STARD			
The Articles of Organization for this Limited Liability Company	were filed on 10/17/2013-CARASOCCA COMPA			
The Articles of Organization for this Limited Liability Company Florida document number <u>L18000239363</u>	ч. Т			
This amendment is submitted to amend the following:				
A. If amending name, enter the new name of the limited liab	ility company here:			
N/A				
The new name must be distinguishable and contain the words "Limited Liabi	lity Company," the designation "LLC" or the abbreviation "L.L.C."			
Enter new principal offices address, if applicable:	N/A			
(Principal office address MUST BE A STREET ADDRESS)				
Enter new mailing address, if applicable:	N/A			
(Mailing address MAY BE A POST OFFICE BOX)				
B. If amending the registered agent and/or registered of	mee address on our records, enter the name of the			

W registered agent and/or the new registered office address here:

Name of New Registered Agent:	Cogency Global Inc.	· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·
New Registered Office Address:	115 N. Calhoun Street, Suite 4	da street address
	Tallahassee	, Florida ³²³⁰¹
	City	Zip Code

New Registered Agent's Signature, if changing Registered Agent:

.

I hereby accept the appointment as registered agent and agree to act in this capacity. I further agree to comply with the provisions of all statutes relative to the proper and complete performance of my duties, and I am familiar with and accept the obligations of my position as registered agent as provided for in Chapter 605, F.S. Or, if this document is being filed to merely reflect a change in the registered office address. I hereby confirm that the limited liability company has been notified in writing of this change.

If Changing Registered Agent, Signature of New Registered Agent

If an ending Authorized Person(s) authorized to manage, enter the title, name, and address of each person being added or removed from our records:

MGR = Manager AMBR = Authorized Member

Title	<u>Name</u>	Address	Type of Action
MGR	Emre Tuna	2315 NW 107th Avenue	🖸 Add
		Suite 1B12	CRemove
		Doral, FL 33172	🖬 Change
MGR	Julien O. Gabriel Martin	2315 NW 107th Avenue	🗆 Add
		Suite 1B12	Remove
		Doral, FL 3172	Change
MGR	Bertan Beyazit Battal	2315 NW 107th Avenue	Add
		Suite 1B12	Remove
		Doral, FL 33172	Change
			🛛 Add
<u> </u>			
			Change
			□ Add
			Change
			Add
			Remove

D. .: Famending any other information, enter change(s) here: (Attach additional sheets, if necessary.)

The following articles are addressed in the Company's Operating Agreement and shall be deleted in their entirety

from the Company's Articles of Organization:

Article IV. Transferability of Membership Interests

Article V. Distribution of Profits

	 	 	 	· ·
				_
<u></u>	 			
<u> </u>	 			
<u></u>	 	 	 	
<u> </u>	 	 	 	

E. Effective date, if other than the date of filing: _______(optional) (If an effective date is listed, the date must be specific and cannot be prior to date of filing or more than 90 days after filing.) Pursuant to 605.0207 (3)(b) Note: If the date inserted in this block does not meet the applicable statutory filing requirements, this date will not be listed as the

(If an effective date is listed, the date must be specific and cannot be prior to date of tiling or more than 90 days after fiting.) Pursuant to 605.0207 (3)(b) <u>Note:</u> If the date inserted in this block does not meet the applicable statutory filing requirements, this date will not be listed as the document's effective date on the Department of State's records.

If the record specifies a delayed effective date, but not an effective time, at 12:01 a.m. on the earlier of: (b) The 90th day after the record is filed.

December 6

2019

Signature of a member or authorized representative of a member

Naomi Sakata, Authorized Representative of Member

Typed or printed name of signee

Page 3 of 3

Filing Fee: \$25.00